
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Tommie Gressett Radiation Therapist UMC Southwest Center 806.775.8600 tommie.gressett@umchealthsystemc.om

Minnie Venable Community Rep. Retired 806.353.0385 mgvenable@gmail.com

Meredith Yarnold Radiation Oncology Harrington Cancer Center 806.212.1957
myarnold@harringtoncc.org

Tony Tackitt Director Amarillo College 806.354.6063 tmtackitt@actx.edu

Judy Massie Higher Education Rep. Director/MDS Program 806.354.6068 jemassie@actx.edu

Sandra De La Rosa Advisor Amarillo College

Kim Crowley Dean of Health Science Amarillo College 806.354.6087 kacrowley@actx.edu

Melissa Burns Director Continuing HC Edu Amarillo College 806-354-3650 mdburns@actx,edy

Chekesa Brashear, and TBA Student Reps N/A N/A N/A

Javier Herrera Advisor Amarillo College 806.354.6007 jfherrera@actx.edu

Pam Madden Title V, Perkins Amarillo College pjmadden@actx.edu

EX-OFFICIO’S 

Dr. Tamara Clunis VPAA Amarillo College 806.371.5226 d0551113@actx.edu

 ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS
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